
Debris Boxes Stationary Compactors Containers 

SANT A ROSA and SONOMA COUNTY 

........ I OCS I North Dutton Avenue "'- 542-0241 

Mc Ginnis See Also Mac Innis And Mc 
Innis 

" Bernice lWid Hugh J) h300 Ridgeway Av 
" Robt D (Yvonne Al swtchmn Pac Tel 

h642 Dexter St 
" Roy C <Ida Ml constn wkr h1503 S 

Wright Rd 
" Shirleen car hop A & W Drive In 
Mc Glinchey Richd F (Eleanor Fl reporter 

Petatuma Argus h5627 Kathleen Ct 
Mc Glynn Arth J (Margt) retd h6295 

Sonoma Hwy 
" Maxine Mrs elk Larkfield Pharmncy 

rWindsor 
Mc Goldrich Charles J tVivian Fl retd 

h2016 Terrace Way 
Mc Gough Eliz Mrs nurses aide Warrack 

Med Center Hosp rRohnert Pk 
Mc Govern James (Janie) emp Pac Tel 

h130 Gray Ct 
Mc Gowan Frank B lMary El emp PO 

hlOll Borden Villa Dr 
Mc Gowen Auto Wreckers (Napoleon Mc 

Gowenl 116 Holbrook St 
" Mury mgr Tri-County Med-Cul Project 
" Napoleon (Bernice! lMc Gowen Auto 

Wreckers) h2894 Stony Point Rd 
Mc Grady Michl T (Leanne) emp State 

Farm Ins h2216 Mission Blvd 
Mc Groth Byron W h3040 Marlow Rd 
" Harold I (Marjorie Bl resident mgr 

Schwabacher & Co h2109 Hyland Ct 
" Stt.ven J lDonna Ml carp h847 San 

Domingo Dr 
" Tom serv mgr Crown Parts & Mach Wks 
Mc Graw Bob lldal bartender Saddle 

N'Sirloin h2125 San Miguel Rd 
" Robt S (Sandra J) h4335 Princeton Dr 
" Tom lSandyl emp Babe Wood Pontiac 

h2742 Navajo St 
Mc Gregor Alice lWid F Ll lMc Gregor's 

Shirts & Uniforms) h234 Benton St 
Mc Gregor's Shirts & Uniforms !David J 

Kanufoxl 601 Mendocino Av 
Mc Grew See Also Mc Hugh 
" Alice Mrs oil: sec Doig Ins Agcy r!537 

Rue!{un Av 
" C hl300 Yulupa Av Apt I 
" Donna wuitress Holiday Bowl r4759 

Sunshine Av 
" Hurry F !Inez Ml expeditor Christensen 

& Foster h1611 Nancy Ct 
" Inez slswn Bruner's Fine Arts r1611 

Nancy Ct 
" Joan Mrs retd h106 Ripley Ct 
" Morris S !Alice Kl custdn City Schools 

h1147 Hexem Av 
" Sidney !Alice) instr Christenson & Foster 

h!537 Raegan Av 
" Sondra V emp Redwood Empire Title 

r1226 Kodiak Ct 
Mc Groarty John T lMargt Cl retd h6838 

Oakmont Dr 
Mc Guire Herbert W (Edwarda) resident 

mgr Mnson Bros h520 Jacqueline Dr 
" John P (!du Ml retd h226 Jenn Dr 
" Nellie M !Wid Put Fl h2786 Victorin Dr 
Mc Gunegill Glenn G tMnrgt El !Rainbow's 

End Mobile Homes! hlll!! Crest Dr 
" Mur!-.'1· E lRninbow's End Mobill• Homes) 

rt 118 Cn•"t Dr 
Mc Huie Wm A lMnrgt El retd h9!5 

Beuver St 
Mc Haley Burton tBetty) dentist h97 Eton 

Ct 

273 
Mc Henry Cari R lAmyl retd h2128 

Montgomery Dr 
" D r850b Ware Av 
" Gerald E tMildred Ol retd h926 Jack 

London Dr 
" John h6289 Sonoma Hwy 
" Robt C (Dorothy) tchr Bd Of Educ h2033 

Montecito Av 
" Ronald R lC Laverne) mfg agts (clng 

compounds) 1237 Albert Dr hl237 
Albert Dr 

" Verna Mrs nurse Sonoma State Hosp 
h!OSO Benton St 

Mc Hugh See Also Mc Grew 
" Alice M Mrs h652 Oak St 
" Linda K Mrs h630 B Street 
" Roy E lLucilel retd hl75 Lavell Rd 
" V J lKnthleenl supvr City Snnta Rosn 

hll 74 Spenct'r Av 
Mc Ilwnin James W (Maria Jl driver Delta 

Lines h1539 Sunview Ct 
Mc Inis Violc<t Mrs card dlr Snoopey's rlll 

Heather Dr 
Mc Innis See Also Mac Innis And Mc 

Ginnis 
" Louis C (Jennie L) retd h756 Liana Dr 
" T W (Ruth Al sis rep Reynolds 

Aluminum h1570 North St Apt 24 
" Thos W (Aline Ll slsmn Pac Mtls h5372 

Montecito Av 
" Vera lWid Thosl retd h108 El Crystal Dr 
Mc Intire See Also Mc Entire And Mc 

In tyre 
" Guy retd hlOl Colgan Av Sp 33 
" Scott studt h4865 Occidental Rd 
Mc Intosh Gyven A (Jean Ml bldr h5397 

Faught Rd 
" James H lWandal slsmn Conklin Bros 

h2295 Hearn Av 
" John T !Elsie) retd h4325 Chico Av 
" R Bruce tMadalenel retd h491 Steele La 
" Richd bmo Co-Op Cannery r4325 Chico 

Av 
" Sam mech Johnny Franklin's Mtr La 

r4325 Chico Av 
Mc Intyre See Also Mc Entire And Mc 

Inti re 
" Bernice Mrs elk County Tax Collr 

rSebastopol 
" Hugh !Mae) retd h2406 Mendota Way 
" Jean A studt r2029 Cummings Dr 
" Joseph R tHazel Ll h2709 Comanche St 
" Scott K tDoris Gl eng tech County Water 

Agcy h2029 Cummings Dr 
" Vivian tchr Bd Of Educ hll40 4th St 

Apt 338 
Mc Karney Robt E lEleanor Dl tchr Piner 

High Sch h2218 Beverly Way 
Mc Kay Becke M Mrs slswn Mr Pelegrini 

h8 Portola Ct 
" Donald tHelen Il constn wkr Huntington 

Bros h1660 Lance Av 
" E Pearl (Wid Roy Dl h695 Summerfield 

Rd Apt 1 
" Ian M tAnn Il USAF h2825 S Dutton Av 
" John E tJean Bl dept mgr Fluor Products 

h5851 Monte Verde Dr 
" Mabel L tWid Charles Cl h133 W Robles 

Av 
" Myron M retd h720 Dutton Av Apt 16 
" Rnyrnond ~~ tJudith Ml hl054 Ludwig Av 
" Richd E !'!!33 Ast.on Av 
" Robt B tBecky Rl supvr State Farm Ins 

h2835 Papago Ct 
" V John mtcemn County Rd Comnr 

!'Sebnst.opol 

-... 
0 -... 
I 
:It 
-4 
:z ... 
-4 
:It 

"' "' :4 
M 

"' :. • -4 0 :. 
:It 
0 z M ,. 
ft 0 :. ,... 
~ 

3: 0 
:Ill • ;; 

J> CD : 
0 > ... 
~3: 
(/) 

oO ;:a 
,, -I 
~C) ,... 
~J> 
~C) 

~ 

8"'· 
O' 
> z n ~ 

0 
3: .,, 
J> 
z 
-< 

,. 
:z 
0 • "' : ,, 
w w --


